© N O O ~ Db

10.
11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

MOIPEI

MARY MAGGY MARTA

SING! SING! SING!

As performed at The Kennedy Center and 54 Below

3:19

Sing Sing Sing

Down by the Riverside

3:06

Down to the River

Blackwater

Wade in the Water

2:57
3:20
3:10

Corner of the Sky

The Water is Wide

My Land is Kenya

2:32
4:28
3:19

Safari Ya Bamba

2:18

Malaika

It Don’t Mean a Thing if it Ain’t Got That Swing

2:24
3:51

Deep River

Proud Mary

Moon River

Bridge over Troubled Water

Up a Lazy River

OI’ Man River

ENCORE - Sunday (Act 1 Finale of Sunday in the Park ...)

3:58
3:59
3:30
3:53
3:02
3:30
2:57

Matthew Inge
646-242-3833
Matthew@IngenuityPro.com



