

SING! SING! SING!

As performed at The Kennedy Center and 54 Below

1.	Sing Sing Sing	3:19
2.	Down by the Riverside	3:06
3.	Down to the River	2:57
4.	Blackwater	3:20
5.	Wade in the Water	3:10
6.	Corner of the Sky	2:32
7.	The Water is Wide	4:28
8.	My Land is Kenya	3:19
9.	Safari Ya Bamba	2:18
10.	Malaika	2:24
11.	It Don't Mean a Thing if it Ain't Got That Swing	3:51
12.	Deep River	3:58
13.	Proud Mary	3:59
14.	Moon River	3:30
15.	Bridge over Troubled Water	3:53
16.	Up a Lazy River	3:02
17.	Ol' Man River	3:30
18.	ENCORE - Sunday (Act 1 Finale of Sunday in the Park)	2:57

Matthew Inge 646-242-3833 Matthew@IngenuityPro.com